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Swisscup U 18 Jaun SL 3 15.02.2017

Rang

Name

DUPASQUIER Amelie
CHRISTEN Eliane
LINGG Charlotte
SCHINDELHOLZ Pauline
COUSIN Sixtine
BANZ Corina
MOOSER Norina
TSCHANZ Jessica
HAERRI Vivianne
MAILLARD Zara
SCHMITT Janine
GROGNUZ Lisa
MUELLER Alissa
MOSCA Domenica
8% Zeit

Jg

1999
1999
1999
2000
1999
1999
2000
2000
1999
1999
2000
1999
2000
2000

Erg

1:36.22
1:37.18
1:38.65
1:39.66
1:39.71
1:40.24
1:40.53
1:40.88
1:40.95
1:42.05
1:42.75
1:42.89
1:43.85
1:44.15
1:44.44

Punkte
100
80
60
50
45
40
36
32
29
26
24
22
20
18




